
附件 

 

获得注册登记的印度进口大米境外生产企业名单（2018 年 7 月） 

序号 名称 地址 联络电话 备注 

1 M/s. Best Foods Ltd P.O.Box No.5, Village Norta, Indri, 
Karnal-132041, Haryana  

Mr. M.P.Jindal 
Mob.+91972987001 
Email: mpjindal@bestfoodgroup.com 

 

2 M/s. Sarveshwar Foods Ltd 
Village Seora, Baba Fareed Nagar,  
P.O. Dharap, Bishnah-Kunjwani Road, 
Jammu-181132, J & K 

Mr. Rohit Gupta 
Mob. +91 941933300, +91 9419185580 
Email: rohit.gupta@sarveshwarrice.com 

 

3 M/s. LT Foods Ltd 43 KM Stone, GT Road, Bahalgarh 
Sonepat-131021, Haryana 

Mr. Vijay Arora 
Mob. +91 9810017426 
Email: vkarora@ltgroup.in 

 

4 M/s. SSA International Ltd 
67th, Milestone, Village Bhodwal 
Majri, Tehsil Samalkha, Distt. 
Panipat-132103, Haryana 

Mr. Amit Mittal 
Mob. +91 9810086048Email: 
amitmittal@ssa-international.com 

 

5 M/s. Sunstar Overseas Ltd 
26 Km Stone, Amritsar-Jalandhar GT 
Road, Tangra, Amirtsar-143009, Punjab 

Mr. Sumit Aggarwal-Director 
Mob. +91 9417244721, Tel.+91 183 
3377339 
Email: sumitaggarwal@sunstarmail.com 

 

6 M/s. KRBL Ltd 9th Milestone, Post Dujana, Bulandshahr 
Road, 

Mr. Anil Mill 
Mob. +91 9810004933  



Gautam Budh Nagar-203207, Uttar 
Pradesh 

Email: anilmittal@krblindia.com 

7 M/s. Kohinoor Foods Ltd 50 - 51 KM Stone GT Road, Murthal,  
Sonepat – 131021, Haryana 

Mr. Gurnam Arora 
Mob. +91 9810006500 
Email: gurnam.arora@kohinoorfoods.in 

 

8 M/s. Ebro India Private Ltd Village-Takhana, GT Road, Taraori,  
District- Karnal -132116, Haryana 

Mr. Krishan Dhawan 
Mob. +91 8607200205 
Email: krishan.dhawan@ebro.in 

 

9 M/s. Amira Pure Foods Private 
Ltd 

21st Mile Stone, Pataudi Road, 
Village Harsuru, Gurgaon-122505, 
Haryana 

Mr. Rajat Johri 
Mob. +91 9899818768 
Email: rajat.johri@amirafoods.com 

 

10 M/s. Pari India V.P.O. Mehlanwala, Ajnala Road,  
Amritsar-143001, Punjab 

Mr. Ramesh Verma 
Mob. +91 9855702770 Tel.+91 1858 
250659 

 

11 M/s. DRRK Foods (Pvt) Ltd 

Khasra No. 12/1, Vill. Aladinpur, 
Goindwal Road, Tarn Taran-143401, 
Punjab 
 

Mr. Vikram Marwaha- Director Marketing 
Mob.+919876220791 
Email: info@crownrice.com; 
vmarwaha@crownrice.com 

 

12 M/s. Nature Bio Foods Ltd 45 KM Stone, GT Road, Jamaspur, 
Sonepat-131021, Haryana 

Mr. Nayan Roy 
Mob. +91 9992333850 Tel. +91 11 
29565344 
Email: nayan.roy@ltgroup.in 

 

13 M/s. M.R. Overseas Private Ltd 
Khasra No. 27/4, Khampur Road, 
Vill. Hameedpur, Delhi-110036 

Mr. Rohit Arora- Director 
Mob.+91 9810090022, +91 9999590022 
Email: rohit@mroverseas.com 

 



14 M/s. United Exports 109/3 KM Stone, GT Road, Gharaunda, 
Karnal-132114, Haryana 

Mr. harish Narang 
Mob.+91 9810168929 
Email: hnarang@uexp.net 

 

15 Chaman Lal Setia Exports Ltd. Near Central Jail ， Kaithal 
Roa,Karnal-132001（Haryana） 

Mr.Vijay Setia 
Mob.+91-184-2007942 
Email:begum@futurerice.com 

2018 年 7
月增加 

16 Supple Tek Industries Pvt Ltd. Village Chabba,Tarn Taran 
Road,Amritsar-143022,Punjab 

Mr Jai Kumar Gupta 
Mob.+91 9871611142 
Email:jaikumargupta@suppletek.in 

2018 年 7
月增加 

17 Adani Wilmar Ltd. 
Vill.chirao,Assandh Road,Karnal-132001 
Haryana 

Mr Y.K.GUPTA 
Mob.+91 9215777779 
Email:Yogenderkumar.gupta@adniwilmar.
in 

2018 年 7
月增加 

18 Shree Gajanan Industries 6-26-285/1，Gajanan Lane,Near Railway 
Gate,Nizamabad-503002(T.S) 

Mr Nitish Nihaiani 
Mob.+91 9505506632 
Email:audit@gajanan.net 

2018 年 7
月增加 

19 
Shriram Food Industry Private 
Ltd. 
 

Above Ambika Road Lines,Bardana 
Gali,Near Nehru 
Putla,ltwari,Nagpur-440002(M.S.) 

Mr Anup Goyal 
Mob.+91 9422135819 
Email:anup@greta.in 

2018 年 7
月增加 

 


